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 HVAC Equipment & Controls 
 

            
 

 Variable Frequency Drives / Motors 
 

 
 

 Airflow Measuring Stations / OA 
Monitoring  

 

 

 Indoor Air Quality Monitoring 
 

 
 Air Handlers, ERVs, MAUs 

 

 
 

 Classroom Air Handling Units 

 

 Custom Air Handling Units 

 

 Water-Source Heat Pumps

 
 Critical Process Units & Desiccant 
Dehumidifiers 

 

 Humidifiers and Dehumidifiers 

 

 Indoor Pool Dehumidifiers 

 

 Filter Replacement Air Cleaners 

 

 
 PTACs, Ductless Splits, VTACs 

 
 

 

 Gas / Refrigerant Monitoring 
 

 

 Fan Coil Units 
 
 

/  
 

 Chillers, Air Handlers, Packaged and 
Split DX Systems & VAV Boxes 

 

 

 Air & Water Source VRF Systems 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 Water & Air-Cooled Chillers 
 
 

  
 Flow & BTU meters 

 
 

 
 Laboratory & Critical airflow controls 

 

 

 
 Operating Room Airflow Systems 
 

 

  

 Laboratory Fume Exhaust Systems 
 

  
 Chilled Beams and ERVs 
 

  
 Modular Central Plants & Pumping 
Systems 

  
 Packaged Rooftop Units & Splits 
 

  
 DOAS & HVLS Fans 

 

Luke Powell, 
WELL AP, LEED AP 

Will Spiller Cale Hensel Jeremy Sheaffer Jonathan Smith Will Perkins    John Thompson   

luke@aecky.com will@aecky.com cale@aecky.com jeremy@aecky.com 
 

jonathans@aecky.com william@aecky.com johnt@aecky.com 
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